
careersyesoverseas
9030777198 / 195

Yes Overseas Careers 

Your Future Starts with
Yes Overseas Careers-
DREAM  |  EXPLORE  |  ACHIEVE

Head Office :  1st Floor @Karachi bakery, near Musarambagh
Metro Station, Hyderabad 500036



Academic Year

SEMESTER 1 3 5 8

SEMESTER

Tuition Fee (INR) 1,33,619 1,46,980 1,61,6791,33,619 1,46,980 1,61,6791,33,619 1,46,980 1,61,679

39,966,667

53,285,633 

1,78,147

10

43,963,333

58,515,197

1,95,631

13

48,359,667

64,333,716

2,15,194

16

39,966,667

53,285,633 

1,78,147

11

43,963,333

58,515,197

1,95,631

14

48,359,667

64,333,716

2,15,194

17

39,966,667

53,285,633 

1,78,147

12

43,963,333

58,515,197

1,95,631

15

48,359,667

64,333,716

2,15,194

18

Tuition Fee (INR)

Tuition Fee (VND)

Tuition Fee (VND)

Academic Year

2025 - 2026

2028 - 2029

2026 - 2027

2029 - 2030

2027 - 2028

2030 - 2031

2 4 76 9

Our Services :
$1500 - Service Fee 
Student Visa Assistance, Travel Expenses - Hyderabad to Kolkata to Vietnam to University
Pickup Charges, 6 Years Extended Visa and Visa Fee

Passport, HRD Attestation, University Invitation & Acceptance Letters, Apostille (MEA),
Vietnam Education Ministry Approval, Medical Checkup, Local Bank Account, Rector’s Decree,
SDM Seal & Attestation.

₹1,50,000 INR – 1st Year Textbooks, McGraw Hill 960+ Digital Textbooks (6 Years
Subscription), Doctutorial Coaching (1 Year), Daily Evening Tuition with Indian Faculty.

NOTE :Wherever payments paid in USD will be calculated in INR as per the rate on the day of payment done.

1,25,000INR

1,50,000INR


