# CAN THO UNIVERSITY STUDY MBBS IN VIETNAM

45 Years Old Central Government University In Vietnam









# HIGHLIGHTS















# **IMPORTANT POINTS**

25000+

Students

400+

Faculties

70%

International Students 60+

Signing MoUs with international partners

Expert Guidance | Top University | Hassle-free Admissions & Visa Process | Scholarship Opportunities

Head Office: 1st Floor @Karachi bakery, near Musarambagh Metro Station, Hyderabad 500036



9030777198 / 195

(a) careersyesoverseas

**1** Yes Overseas Careers

Your Future Starts with
Yes Overseas CareersDREAM | EXPLORE | ACHIEVE

















Academic Year	2025 - 2026			2026 - 2027			2027 - 2028		
SEMESTER	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Tuition Fee (INR)	1,33,619	1,33,619	1,33,619	1,46,980	1,46,980	1,46,980	1,61,679	1,61,679	1,61,679
Tuition Fee (VND)	39,966,667	39,966,667	39,966,667	43,963,333	43,963,333	43,963,333	48,359,667	48,359,667	48,359,667

Academic Year	2028 - 2029			2029 - 2030			2030 - 2031		
SEMESTER	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
Tuition Fee (INR)	1,78,147	1,78,147	1,78,147	1,95,631	1,95,631	1,95,631	2,15,194	2,15,194	2,15,194
Tuition Fee (VND)	53,285,633	53,285,633	53,285,633	58,515,197	58,515,197	58,515,197	64,333,716	64,333,716	64,333,716

Total Tuition Fee In VND 925,272,639

Total Tuition Fee In INR 30,93,419 (Approx)

Conversion Rate
11NR - 299.11VND

[as of 28-Mar-25]

University Registration Fee 1,10,000 INR

Total Fee (Tuition + Registration)
32,03,419 INR (Approx)

Conversion Rate
1USD - 85.44 INR

FOOD & ACCOMMODATION
(4 Sharing)

2400 USD- 2,05,056 INR per year (Approx)

## SPECIAL OFFER

6 YEARS TUTION FEE IN SINGLE PAYMENT MODE
737,861,634 VND = 24,66,857 INR
(Approx)

(Appro





# **Our Services:**

#### \$1500 - Service Fee

Student Visa Assistance, Travel Expenses - Hyderabad to Kolkata to Vietnam to University Pickup Charges, 6 Years Extended Visa and Visa Fee

### 1,25,000INR

Passport, HRD Attestation, University Invitation & Acceptance Letters, Apostille (MEA), Vietnam Education Ministry Approval, Medical Checkup, Local Bank Account, Rector's Decree, SDM Seal & Attestation.

## 1,50,000INR

₹1,50,000 INR – 1st Year Textbooks, McGraw Hill 960+ Digital Textbooks (6 Years Subscription), Doctutorial Coaching (1 Year), Daily Evening Tuition with Indian Faculty.